
#

#

Beer Sampling Station

Soda Sampling Station

Live Music

No Smoking or E-Cigarettes 
Inside the Museum

Elevators

Restrooms

Water Station

Photo Booth

W

Coffee StationC

Food Stations Provided by 
The Machine ShedF

P

Located on 
Main Museum Floor

Museum 
Store

Main Entrance

Founders’ Wing

Located under 
Eagle Hangar 

Mezzanine

Located under 
Eagle Hangar 

Mezzanine
Access to
Smoking Patio

7
8

9
10
11

12
13 14 15 16

36
37

20

22
21

18
19

17

1
2
3
4

5

PORKY’S GROOVE

MACHINE

MILES NIELSEN 
& THE RUSTED 

HEARTS

Hops & 
Props
Merchandise
and Raffle 
Tickets

Raffle Tickets

Cumulus Radio

23

6

24

28
27

26

25

29

3332

30

31 34 35

38

41

39

40

42
43

45
44

4746

48 49 50 51
52

55
54
53

76
77
78

79 80
81

82

56

58

57

59
60

61
62

65

75

7374

68

70

72

67
66

63Hops & 
Props VIP 
Dining 
Experience is 
hosted by

W

F

W

W

W

W

F

C

F
P

W

MAPLE ROAD

64

69

71

W

W

W

W

brewery 
directory 

& Table Directory


